

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS: 27242 OF 2023, 7343 OF 2011,
8795 OF 2008, 14897 OF 2009, 24554 OF 2023, 44093 OF 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	27.01.2026	<u>VN, J</u> At request, post on 02.02.2026. _____ VN, J CHS	

--	--	--	--