

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.27242 of 2023, 8795 of 2008, 14897 of 2009,
7343 of 2011, 44093 of 2016 and 24554 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26-02-2026	<u>VN, J</u> Heard Sri C.V. Rama Mohan Reddy, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the Petitioners. For further arguments, post this case on 10.03.2026 under the caption "Part-heard cases". _____ VN, J IS	

